

Money Ex.06 of 2020

CNR-WBBB01-001556-2020

JO-WB00702

Order no and dated

17/14.02.2023

The case record could not be put up on 13.02.2023 due to pen down strike observed by the employees of the Birbhum Judgeship and the case record is put up today.

No step is taken today.

For the ends of justice case is adjourned.

Fix 08.05.2023 for appearance and further order.

Dictated & corrected

Additional District Judge
1^t Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum