

Money Execution **06 of 2020**

CNR-WBBB01-001556-2020

JO-WB00702

Order No.18, dated

08.05.2023

This day is fixed for appearance and further order.

Decree holder files hazira through Ld.Advocate.

Perused the case record. On perusal it reveals that on 07.01.2023 Decree Holder filed requisite of possession alongwith P.Fees but the same has not yet been issued.

In such circumstances, B.C.II is directed to issue the process at once.

Fix 05.07.2023 for execution report.

Dictated & corrected

Additional District Judge
1st court , Suri, Birbhum.

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum