

Money Ex.**06 of 2020**
CNR-WBBB01-001556-2020
JO-WB00837

Order No 26 & dated 01.03.2025

Today is fixed for awaiting execution report.
Decree holder files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
No execution report is received.
Case is adjourned.
Fix 04.06.2025 for awaiting execution report.
Dictated & Corrected

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum.