

Money Ex.06 of 2020
CNR-WBBB01-001556-2020
JO-WB00664

Order No 31 & dated 16.04.2026

Today is fixed for awaiting execution report.

Decree holder takes no steps.

No execution report is received.

Regular PO is on leave. Case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 01.07.2026 for awaiting execution report.

Dictated & Corrected

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum
In- Charge

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum.
In- Charge