

Money Ex. - 06 of 2020
CNR-WBBB01-001556-2020
JO-WB00962

Order No- 32

Dated 01-07-2026

Today is fixed for awaiting execution report.

Decree Holder is absnet without stpe. No execution report is received.

Ld. regular O.P. is on leave. The case is adjourned.

Fix 03-10-2026 for awaiting execution report.

Dictated & Corrected

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum
In-charge

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum.
In-charge